To our customers,
Old Company Name in Catalogs and Other Documents
On April 1st, 2010, NEC Electronics Corporation merged with Renesas Technology
Corporation, and Renesas Electronics Corporation took over all the business of both
companies. Therefore, although the old company name remains in this document, it is a valid
Renesas Electronics document. We appreciate your understanding.
Renesas Electronics website: http://www.renesas.com
April 1st, 2010

DESCRIPTION
  These products are N-channel MOS Field Effect Transistors designed for high current switching applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LEAD PLATING PACKING PACKAGE
NP84N075EUE-E1-AY Note1, 2
NP84N075EUE-E2-AY Note1, 2
TO-263 (MP-25ZJ) typ. 1.4 g
NP84N075KUE-E1-AY Note1
NP84N075KUE-E2-AY Note1
Pure Sn (Tin) Tape 800 p/reel
TO-263 (MP-25ZK) typ. 1.5 g
NP84N075CUE-S12-AZ Note1, 2 Sn-Ag-Cu TO-220 (MP-25) typ. 1.9 g
NP84N075DUE-S12-AY Note1, 2  TO-262 (MP-25 Fin Cut) typ. 1.8 g
NP84N075MUE-S18-AY Note1 TO-220 (MP-25K) typ. 1.9 g
NP84N075NUE-S18-AY Note1
Pure Sn (Tin)
Tube 50 p/tube
TO-262 (MP-25SK) typ. 1.8 g
Notes 1.  Pb-free (This product does not contain Pb in the external electrode.)